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Zone 30
Name

Assignment Contact Information

Steve Sandbo (3rd) Rotary Coordinator ssandbo@aol.com
614-570-2527

Jennifer Stanfield (1st) ARC
(6540, 6560, 6580)

jennifer.stanfield@gmail.com
(765) 426-5992

Jeris Gaston (3rd) ARC
(6760, 6860, 6880)

jgaston@bridgeworthllc.com 
205-208-8719

John Hutchings (3rd) ARC
(6710, 6740, 6780)

dgjohn6740@gmail.com
606-563-6110

Jenny Stotts (3rd) ARC
(6690, 6670)

rotaryhappy13@gmail.com
740-590-1123

Lisa Wilson (1st) ARC
(6600, 6630, 6650)

lisauofm@gmail.com
419-202-7449

Sam Adams (2nd) Regional Rotary Foundation
Coordinator

dgsam6880@gmail.com 
334-301-0597

Maryjane (MJ) Shackelford (3rd) ARRFC
(6670, 6690, 6710, 6740)

mj@barnesadv.com
740-670-2976

Debbie Alexander-Davis (3rd) ARRFC
(6760, 6780, 6860, 6880)

debrotary6780@gmail.com
865-591-3350

Jane Roush (2nd) ARRFC
(6540, 6560, 6580)

   rotaryroush@gmail.com
260-349-8291

Julie Brandle (1st) ARRFC
(6600, 6630, 6650)

jbrandle@metisconstruction.com
330-858-6672

Margaret Elliot (1st) Zone Wide Maggie.elliott@regions.com
774-454-7265

Larry Titus (2nd) Paul Harris Society Coordinator
(IN,OH)

buckeyelawrence@gmail.com
614-795-3945

Lori Moler (2nd) Paul Harris Society Coordinator
(KY,TN,AL)

loridmoler@gmail.com
205-914-9561

Jerome Bannister (3rd) End Polio Now Coordinator jbrotary@comcast.net
615-419-4976

Robert Huffman (3rd) Endowment/Major Gift Advisor robert.huffman17@gmail.com
931-265-7452

Keith Hodkinson (1st) Rotary Public Image Coordinator
(6540,6600,6560)  

  khodkinsonpdg@gmail.com
419-618-1862

Carrie Stambaugh (1st) ARPIC
(6740,6710,6580) 

carriestambaugh@gmail.com
606-369-2635

Tina Ingraham (1st) ARPIC (6650,6690,6670,6630) tina@marketing101adv.com
440.570.6630

Carol Argo (2nd) ARPIC (6780,6860,6880,6760)    carolargo@charter.net
205-540-5614
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Zone 31
Name

Assignment Contact Information

Julie McCoy (1st) Rotary 
Coordinator

  jmmccoy17@gmail.com
  660-752-3128

Margie Sammons (1st) ARC
(6460, 6490, 6510, 6060)

msammons7000@gmail.com
314-313-5951

Kathy Carter (2nd) ARC
(5830, 6150, 6170, 6800)

kathydcarter@gmail.com
870-403-1597

Jayne Lowe (1st) ARC
(5750, 5770, 6110)

jaynerotary@gmail.com
479-644-6576

Big Rich Churchman (2nd) ARC
(6820, 6840, 6190, 6200)

toothxprt@gmail.com
337-802-8578

Kyra Woods (1st) ARC
(6040, 6080, Community Rotaract 
development)

  Kywoods379@gmail.com
  417-379-4753

Pamela Stewart (3rd) Zone 31 Rotary
Regional Foundation 
Coordinator

pamela@pastewart.com
318-243-3358

Bill Walker (2nd) ARRFC
(6190, 6200, 6800, 6820, 6840)

bill@brickerton.com
662-549-4676

Brian Barstead (1st) ARRFC 
(6460,6490,6510)

bribaraxp@yahoo.com
217-652-4371

Cathy Webster (1st) ARRFC 
(6150,6170,6110)

cathywebsterd6110@gmail.com
918-625-5720

Paul Reinert (3rd) ARRFC
(6040, 6060, 6080)

preinert.rotary@gmail.com
417-880-2243

Bob Dill (1st) ARRFC
(5830, 5750, 5770)

oklaw@swbell.net
405-613-5727

Mike Groom (3rd) End Polio Now Coordinator mikegroom@groomlegal.com
903-880-5667

Greg Lier (1st) Endowment/Major Gift Advisor greglier@gmail.com
504-487-8729

Jamie Higgins (2nd) Rotary Public Image Coordinator
6080,6200,6840

higgins83@gmail.com
501-279-8951

Sydney Gilbert (1st) ARPIC
6150,6190,6800,6820

rotary6150@gmail.com
501-952-9636

Angela Rickman (2nd) ARPIC
5750,5770,5830,6110,6170

arickman.rotary@gmail.com
580-401-5222

Megan Schmidt (2nd) ARPIC
6460,6490,6510,6040,6060

6510pr@gmail.com
618-214-1601
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